Queenstown Restaurants capacity chart
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AVAILABLE CAPACITY

Attiga/ Sundeck 80 50 N / Jax Smith jax@republicqt.co.nz

Bazaar 175 300 Y 175 Sarah Precious events_gtqueenstown@evt.com
Bella Cucina 52 / N / Martin James martin@wai.net.nz

Blue Kanu 110 200 N / Grant Hattaway grant@hhgroup.nz

Boardwalk 75 80 N / Ellen Murphy info@boardwalkqueenstown.nz
Botswana Butchery 172 / Y 40 Graeme Allan queenstown@botswanabutchery.co.nz
Bunker 30 100 N / Shane Angel info@thebunker.co.nz

Canyon Brewing 80 100 Y 80 hello@canyonbrewing.co.nz
Cargo at Gantley's 60 100 Y 20 Malcolm Blakey malcolm@cargobrewery.co.nz
Cody's Resturant 150 / Y 25 Michelle Ying yinggs@icloud.com

Finz Seafood and Grill 70 100 N / Martin James martin@wai.net.nz

Flame 75 / N / Chris Hogan reservations@flamebargrill.co.nz
Jacks Point Resturant 100 300 N / Richard Birkby richard@amisfield.co.nz

Jervois Steak House 130 250 Y 16 Jo Thorp-Olesen josephine@queenstownjsh.co.nz
Little Blackwood 40 75 N / Jacqui Campbell jacqui@futurebars.co.nz

Madam Woo 100 100 Y 35 Claire Scott gueenstown@madamwoo.co.nz
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Margo's 100 / N / Jacqui Campbell jacqui@futurebars.co.nz
Miss Lucy's 95 100 Y 95 Ali Appelman info@misslucys.co.nz
My Thai 80 / N / Melanie Chui melanie@mythai.co.nz
No5 Church Lane 30 60 Y 8 Jamie Mantin jmantin@imperiumcollection.com
Paddy Gaddy 140 200 Y 40 David Dau bookings@paddygaddy.co.nz
Pier Resturant Bar 56 / N / Ellen Murphy info@pier.nz
Prime Resturant 180 250 N / Mark Jessop dine@primerestaurant.co.nz
Public Kitchen and Bar 64 100 N / Martin James martin@wai.net.nz
Rata 100 / N / Claire Abbot bookings@ratadining.co.nz
Reds Bar 130 300 Y 35 Sarah Precious sarah_precious@evt.com
Sherwoood Restaurant 140 300 Y 80 Hayley Scott hayley@sherwoodqueenstown.nz
Stratosfare Resturant and Bar 280 / Y 22 Hayley Metcalf skylinequeenstownreservations@skylie.co.nz
The Cow 50 / N / Josephine Walters cowrest@xtra.co.nz
The Grille by Echardt's 120 200 Y 12 Jamie Mantin jmantin@imperiumcollection.com
The Locker Room Sports Bar 150 300 Y 150 Romain Cunat info@thelockerroomsportsbar.co.nz
The Pig & Whistle 165 300 Y 70 Jessica Suffield goodtimes@thepig.co.nz
True South at The Rees 50 / Y 50 Edward Johnson restaurant@therees.co.nz



http://jacqui@futurebars.co.nz
http://info@misslucys.co.nz
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White + Wong's 95 160 Y 14 Becca McBride queenstown@whiteandwongs.co.nz
Winnies Gourmet Pizza Bar 160 250 N / Lauren Ludlow events@republicgt.co.nz
World Bar 150 220 N / Chris Barnhart chris@yondergt.co.nz
Yonder 150 230 N / Suzy Larsen suzy@yondergt.com
1789 Lounge 40 60 Y 40 Tegan Worthington Tegan.Worthington@accor.com



mailto:queenstown@whiteandwongs.co.nz
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mailto:suzy@yonderqt.com
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Akarua 40 50 N / Briony Holmes restaurantmanager@akarua-artisan.nz
Amisfield 70 / Y 24 Richard Birkby richard@amisfield.co.nz

Aosta 70 120 N / Ross Boorman ross@aosta.nz

Fan Tan 60 80 N / Ross Boorman operations@saffronrestaurants.co.nz
La Rumbla 65 110 N / Penelope Johnson pj@peoplelikeus.co.nz

Mantra 55 120 N / Shammi Sandhu shammi@xtra.co.nz

Postmasters 40 60 N / Maria Kealy info@postmasters.co.nz

Rosie B's 65 90 N / Ross Boorman operations@saffronrestaurants.co.nz

The Fork and Tap 45 / Y 20 Jeannie Crawford jeannie@theforkandtap.co.nz
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